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Ultra Glow G36D DV Insert Parts List

G36D MAIN ASSEMBLY
Part # Description Part# Description
1) 948253 Door Handle 27) * Outer Flue Collar
2) 510-026 Hinge Bracket - LeftRight 28) * Inner Flue Collar Assy
3) 948045 Chain 29) * Flue Mounting Plate
4) 948115 Spring 30) * Gasket for Flue Collar
) * Firebox Tray

6) 430-129 Receptacle Box Mount BY Thermodisc Bracket
7) 910-429 Box- Receptacle 910-882 Wire-Harness-Valve to Burner
8) 910-428 Duplex Receptacle
9) 910430 Cover - Receptacle 331-917 Fan & Speed Control Assy
10) 904-687 Clamp Connector (120 Volts) Optional
20) 510-033 Top Nailing Strip 42) 910-331/P Fan Motor

21) 510-064 Side Nailing Strip

50) 510-994 Optional Rigid Pipe Adaptor
23) 780-011  Standoff - Top
24) 780-013 Standoff - Side/Back 101)690-022 Cover Plate - Outer Box Side

918156 Manual
290-969 Conversion Kit - NG to LP

*Not available as a replacement part.

Continues on page 2


https://www.woodmanspartsplus.com/

52)

53)

56)
57)
58)

65)
66)

67)

68)

69)

75)
76)

79)

83)
85)

86)

Part#
910-190

780-021
786-574/P
786-576/P

*

910-378
910-380

*

910-038
910-039

W840470
904-430
904-345
936-170

-

786-525

780-930

Woodman’s Parts Plus
www.woodmanspartsplus.com

G36D BURNER ASSEMBLY & LOG SET

Description
Piezo Ignitor & Nut

Gasket - Valve Access Plate NG/LP

Valve Assy - Natural Gas
Valve Assy - Propane

Valve Tray - NG/LP

Valve - S.I.T. - Natural Gas
Valve - S.I.T. - Propane
Valve Bracket

Pilot Bracket

Pilot Assy - S.I.T.- 3 Flame NG
Pilot Assy - S.L.T. - 3 Flame LP

Pilot Holder

Pilot Assembly Gasket
Orifice #42 - Natural Gas
Orifice #53 - Propane
Orifice Gasket

Firebox Base

Deflector - Left
Deflector - Right

Burner Assy - NG/LP

Rear Log Support Bracket
Log Set

Pilot Deflector

*Not available as a replacement part.
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G36D FLUSH FRONT ASSEMBLY

Part # Description

510-934  Flush Glass Trim (Set) - Brass
510-947  Flush Glass Trim (Set) - Steel
510-932  Flush Glass Trim (Set) - Gold
904-196 Magnet (1" Round)

780-069  Flush Louver - Top - Black
786-520 Assembly - Bottom - Black

940-334/P Glass - Tempered

904-691  U-Clip
936-155 Class Gasket (Tadpole)

948-042  Spring Hinge - Black

*Not available as a replacement part.
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